
 

Shacklewell Primary School 
Timetable – 5S 

 Year 2017/2018 

 
8.55 - 10.00 

10.05 - 
10.20 

10.20 - 
10.35 

10.40 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 12.30 
12.30 - 

1.30 
1.30- 2.30 2.30- 3.30 

M Music MM 

Assembly Break 

SFA Handwriting 

Lunch 

M
M 

IPC 

T Maths SFA RWI Spelling HW Spanish PE 

W Maths SFA PSHE  
M
M 

 

IPC PE 

Th Maths SFA Spelling Writing IPC 

F Maths Writing Handwriting  Computing RE 

 

 

Shacklewell Primary School 
Timetable – 5W 

 Year 2017/2018 

 
8.55 - 10.00 

10.05 - 
10.20 

10.20 - 
10.35 

10.40 - 12.00 
12.00 - 
12.30 

12.30 - 
1.30 

1.30- 2.30 2.30- 3.30 

M MM Music 

Assembly Break 

SFA Handwriting 

Lunch 

M
M 

IPC 

T Maths SFA RWI Spelling PE Spanish HW 

W Maths SFA PSHE 

M
M 

PE IPC 

Th Maths SFA Spelling Writing IPC 

F Maths Writing Handwriting  RE Computing 

 


